Age Over
Group All

Female

1 14

2 15
Female

1 5

2 12

3 20
Female

1

2

3

4 11

5 18

6 19
Female

1 9

2 10

3 13

4 16

5 17

6 21
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 18
Male

1 4

2 7

3 13

Mas Time
ter
19 & under
2:14:19
2:14:19

20-29
1:55:43
2:08:53
2:28:48

30 -39
2:08:54
2:06:40
2:06:41
2:08:28
2:19:16
2:28:08

40 - 49

2:07:30
2:08:26
2:12:44
2:16:12
2:18:12
2:30:00
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Mas Time
ter
19 & under
2:42:11

20 - 29
1:38:43
1:49:35
2:13:04

TrailFest Half Marathon
September 24, 2023
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 2
Aubrey Mackey
Lauren Vertuli

Total: 3
Marina Hastings
Bailyn Hogue
Kaylee Marks

Total: 6
Lydia Becker
Janette Karlsen
Rose Perkins
Kacy Elwood
Autum Haley
Katlyn Gordon

Total: 6
Angelique Gardner
Nicole Albright
Krystal Hoffman
Jackie Eichelberger
Kathi Shambaugh
Lisa Marie Garman

Name

Total: 1
Trent Negley

Total: 4
Benjamin Swarr
Brandon Buss
Nathan Marks

Race

Number Race Day

1641
1697

1616
1622
1643

1582
1632
1670
1709
1614
1610

1607
1710
1621
1603
1680
1609

Race

Number Race Day

1666

1694
1597
1644

Age On

16
18

23
28
25

36
39
38
39
39
35

48
43
47
41
46
44

Age On

16

21
28
29

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

Age
Group

19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29

- Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

S
City

Carlisle
Carlisle

Shippensburg
New York
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Mechanicsburg
East Stroudsburg
Gettysburg
Carlisle
Greencastle

Carlisle
Shippensburg
Elton
Shippensburg
Shermans Dale
Carlisle

City
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Hummelstown
Shippensburg

AL
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hower rain and drizzle
gentle breeze

A"

State Pace/
Mile

PA 10:15
PA 10:15
PA 8:50
NY 9:50
PA 11:22
PA 9:50
PA 9:40
PA 9:40
PA 9:48
PA 10:38
PA 11:18
PA 9:44
PA 9:48
PA 10:08
PA 10:24
PA 10:33
PA 11:27

State Pace/

Mile

PA 12:23
PA 7:32
PA 8:22
PA 10:09

Timber Hill
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shower rain and drizzle
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 20 - 29 Total: 4

4 17 2:41:10  Colin Rafferty 1673 20 20-29 Tower City PA 12:18
Male 30-39 Total: 1

1 11 2:09:28  Dustin Wert 1701 34 30-39 Shippensburg PA 9:53
Male 40 - 49 Total: 2

1 8 3 1:53:13  Michael Glumac 1711 43 40 - 49 Woodside NY 8:39

2 12 6 2:10:13  Steve Bonetti 1589 45 40 - 49 Harrisburg PA 9:56
Male 50 -59 Total: 2

1 14 7 2:13:39  Douglas Shields 1681 56 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 10:12

2 16 9 2:21:23  Robb Hand 1615 50 50 -59 Greencastle PA 10:48
Male 60 - 69 Total: 4

1 2 1:46:09  Thomas Crochunis 1599 64 60 - 69 Shippensburg PA 8:06

2 4 1:56:41  Steve Vanscyoc 1696 60 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 8:54

3 10 5 1:59:20  Joe Ebert 1708 62 60 - 69 Carlisle PA 9:07

4 15 8 2:19:44  Craig Leisher 1639 62 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 10:40

PR Timber Hill
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